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Rank Score Name

5.7.2.3

Trin 1

1 31,50 Isabella Jerner (2005) -- LUK2002

Trin 2 1 meter Piger

1 39,00 Claudia Simons (2005) -- JGI-SWIM

2= 37,50 Ann-sophie Nielsen (2005) -- Frem Odense

2= 37,50 Olivia Berthelin (2004) -- JGI-SWIM

2= 37,50 Caroline Svanebjerg (2004) -- JGI-SWIM

5= 36,00 Clara Kirkegaard Lausen (2004) -- JGI-SWIM

5= 36,00 Mortina Sørensen (2006) -- Frem Odense

Trin 2 1 meter Drenge

1 46,50 Frederik Munk Yde -- Frem Odense

2 43,50 Lukas Troensegaard Ditlevsen (2002) -- JGI-SWIM

3= 42,00 Joachim Valentin Christensen (2002) -- Frem Odense

3= 42,00 Asger Mortensen (2003) -- LUK2002

5= 40,50 Lucas Hyrup (2001) -- Frem Odense

5= 40,50 Tobias Krüger Jensen (2003) -- Frem Odense

7= 37,50 Julius Heuing (2005) -- LUK2002

7= 37,50 Malik Brockdroff (2002) -- Frem Odense

9= 36,00 Magnus Madsen (2005) -- Frem Odense

9= 36,00 Mathias Schnell (2002) -- Frem Odense

9= 36,00 Daniel Kristensen (2002) -- Frem Odense

12 34,50 Lucas Munk Yde (2003) -- Frem Odense

13 33,00 Magnus Villemoes (2005) -- Frem Odense

14 31,50 Tobias Scharling (2005) -- Horsens Svømmeklub

15 28,50 Mads Fischer (2005) -- Horsens Svømmeklub

Trin 3 1 meter Piger

1 48,00 Luna Falkenberg (2003) -- LUK2002

2 45,00 Mathilde Ketelsen (2005) -- Frem Odense

3 43,50 Bergrun Gunnarsdottir (2002) -- Horsens Svømmeklub

4 40,50 Caroline Hoeck Wiggers (2002) -- JGI-SWIM

5= 39,00 Natali Freige (2003) -- Frem Odense

5= 39,00 Karen Naur (2003) -- Frem Odense

5= 39,00 Simone Kvist Andersen (2002) -- JGI-SWIM

8 38,10 Signe Jording Binnerup (2001) -- Farum Familie Svøm

9= 36,00 Helena Hansen (1994) -- Frem Odense

9= 36,00 Lærke Clausen (2000) -- Frem Odense

9= 36,00 Maria Kristine Kirkmand (2003) -- Horsens Svømmeklub

12 33,00 Ingrid Maul (2002) -- Horsens Svømmeklub
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Trin 3 1 meter Drenge

1 43,50 Christian Hasselby (2003) -- Frem Odense

2= 40,50 Christian Baagøe (2002) -- LUK2002

2= 40,50 Nikolaj Bøgelund (2001) -- Frem Odense

4= 39,00 Christopher Diernisse (2002) -- Frem Odense

4= 39,00 Kasper Boysen (2001) -- Frem Odense

4= 39,00 Simon Rigelsen (2000) -- Frem Odense

4= 39,00 Hjalte Wang (2005) -- Horsens Svømmeklub

8 0,00 Norman Otto Ladefoged (2003) -- LUK2002 (withdrew)

Trin 4 1 meter

1 80,10 Mads Erik Vinther Knudsen (2002) -- Frem Odense

2 69,00 Marcus Greguoldo (2002) -- Farum Familie Svøm

3 67,20 Jacob Dam (2003) -- LUK2002

4 65,10 Oskar Thorndahl Larsen (2003) -- Frem Odense

5 63,60 Victor T Bräuner (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm

6 62,40 Laurits Reuter Knudsen (2001) -- Frem Odense

7 56,10 Elliot Baugach (2003) -- LUK2002

8 51,30 Veronika Funch Andersen (2001) -- Frem Odense

Trin 5 1 meter

1 111,00 Mathilde Meedom Madsen (2000) -- LUK2002

2 105,90 Jon Grønholdt Madsen (2001) -- LUK2002

3 94,80 Mathias Albrecht Hansen (1994) -- Greve Udspring

4 89,70 Rasmus Glistrup (2001) -- Greve Udspring

5 85,20 Line Fensten Jørgensen (2000) -- LUK2002

6 84,30 Tobias Kragh-Weber (2001) -- Greve Udspring

7 73,20 Magnus Albrecht Hansen (1999) -- Greve Udspring

8 71,70 Malthe La Cour Madsen (2004) -- LUK2002

Trin 3 3 meter Piger

1 55,50 Luna Falkenberg (2003) -- LUK2002

2 43,50 Mathilde Ketelsen (2005) -- Frem Odense

3 40,50 Helena Hansen (1994) -- Frem Odense

4= 39,00 Simone Kvist Andersen (2002) -- JGI-SWIM

4= 39,00 Ingrid Maul (2002) -- Horsens Svømmeklub

6 37,50 Caroline Hoeck Wiggers (2002) -- JGI-SWIM

7 36,00 Bergrun Gunnarsdottir (2002) -- Horsens Svømmeklub

Trin 3 3 meter Drenge

1 45,00 Christian Hasselby (2003) -- Frem Odense

2 40,50 Christian Baagøe (2002) -- LUK2002

3 39,00 Simon Rigelsen (2000) -- Frem Odense

4= 37,50 Christopher Diernisse (2002) -- Frem Odense

4= 37,50 Hjalte Wang (2005) -- Horsens Svømmeklub
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Trin 4 3 meter

1 77,10 Mads Erik Vinther Knudsen (2002) -- Frem Odense

2 69,60 Jacob Dam (2003) -- LUK2002

3 66,30 Laurits Reuter Knudsen (2001) -- Frem Odense

4 52,50 Oskar Thorndahl Larsen (2003) -- Frem Odense

Trin 5 3 meter

1 114,30 Jon Grønholdt Madsen (2001) -- LUK2002

2 111,30 Mathilde Meedom Madsen (2000) -- LUK2002

3 99,45 Lauge Breinholdt Larsen (2000) -- LUK2002

Gruppe 031 1 meter

1 114,30 Martei Lutterodt (2002) -- Farum Familie Svøm

2 112,65 Nikolaj Bendiksen (2000) -- LUK2002

3 110,10 Otto Toft Starskov (2001) -- Frem Odense

4 96,15 Viktor Ellehammer Andersen (2000) -- LUK2002

Gruppe 031 3 meter

1 109,30 Nikolaj Bendiksen (2000) -- LUK2002

Gruppe 42 1 meter

1 156,90 Mads Videbæk (2002) -- LUK2002

2 125,40 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen (2004) -- LUK2002

3 119,40 Sofie  Alsø (2002) -- Farum Familie Svøm

4 105,60 Natascha Lerager (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm

Gruppe 42 3 meter

1 143,75 Sofie  Alsø (2002) -- Farum Familie Svøm

2 113,40 Mads Videbæk (2002) -- LUK2002

Gruppe 53 1 meter

1 234,45 Malthe Houmann Thygesen (2000) -- Frem Odense

2 234,00 Torsten Jakobsen (2001) -- Frem Odense

3 178,50 Clara Gamby (1999) -- Farum Familie Svøm

4 166,35 Samuel Boysen (2001) -- LUK2002

Gruppe 53 3 meter

1 229,65 Malthe Houmann Thygesen (2000) -- Frem Odense

2 200,40 Samuel Boysen (2001) -- LUK2002

Gruppe 54 1 meter

1 281,40 Oskar Klinksgaard Glenstrup (2000) -- Frem Odense

2 228,45 Jonas Madsen (1999) -- Frem Odense

3 201,60 Jonas Christensen (1999) -- Frem Odense

Gruppe 54 3 meter

1 284,40 Oskar Klinksgaard Glenstrup (2000) -- Frem Odense

2 240,90 Jonas Madsen (1999) -- Frem Odense
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Gruppe +5 1 meter

1 155,25 Caroline Pedersen (1995) -- Frem Odense

2 101,25 Cecilie  Vorm (1994) -- Farum Familie Svøm

Gruppe +5 3 meter

1 147,90 Caroline Pedersen (1995) -- Frem Odense

2 119,85 Cecilie  Vorm (1994) -- Farum Familie Svøm

Gruppe +6 1 meter

1 204,00 Simon Mølgaard (1995) -- Frem Odense

Gruppe 33 tårn

1 171,00 Torsten Jakobsen (2001) -- Frem Odense

2 129,15 Clara Gamby (1999) -- Farum Familie Svøm
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